May 25 2024 (17:42) India Rail Info

Subedarganj - Mumbai LTT Special Fare SF Summer Special/04115 - SF - NCR
NK/Nashik Road to LTT/Mumbai LTT
4h 25m - 167 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SFG  |Subedarganj (Prayagraj) 11:15 0 | 0 80 |95 |[NCR
2 |FTP Fatehpur 12:40 12:42 2m |3 |1 113 |53 |114 [NCR
3 CNB  |Kanpur Central 14:10 14:15 5m |0 |1 191 |54 |127 [NCR
4 BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 15:50 15:52 2m (0 |1 277 |57 123 |[NCR
5 |RGU |Ragaul 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |1 294 (39 (123 |[NCR
6 |BNDA |Banda 17:15 17:20 5m |0 |1 335 [45 |[123 |[NCR
7  |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 18:53 18:55 2m (0 |1 404 |30 |142 |NCR
8 STA Satna Junction 21:20 21:25 5m |0 |1 508 |79 |315 [WCR
9 |MYR |Maihar 21:52 21:54 2m |0 |1 543 (53 353 [WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 23:05 23:10 5m [0 |1 606 (84 (381 [WCR
11 [JBP  |Jabalpur 00:15 00:25 10m (0 |2 [697 [69 (411 [WCR
12 |PPI Pipariya 03:00 03:02 2m |2 (2 |875 |69 335 |WCR
13 [ET Itarsi Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |0 (2 942 |71 |329 [WCR
14 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:30 08:35 5m [0 |2 1249 |80 (205 |CR

15 |NK Nashik Road 11:47 11:50 3m |0 |2 |1506 |46 |551 |CR

16 [KYN [Kalyan Junction 14:42 14:45 3m |5 |2 163844 |9 |CR

17 |TNA |Thane 15:10 15:12 2m |0 |2 |1656 |16 |7 |CR

18 |LTT |MumbaiLTT 16:15 0 |2 |1672]- 6 |CR

May 25 2024 (17:42) https://indiarailinfo.com



